FOIA

Date Control
Rec'd Number Unit Name Description COMPANY NAME
07/15/2010 | 20102824 NIC All docs related to the use of Corexit in the |Candice Alexander
Gulf of Mexico
07/15/2010 | 20102825 Sec Delaware Bay |Complete application of the RIDE THE The Philadelphia Inquirer
DUCKS
07/15/2010 | 20102826 5453 MASSACHUETTS o/a 3 July 2010 Clinton & Muzyka
07/15/2010 | 20102827 NIC Documents reflecting the new procedures |Reporters Committee for Freedom of the
for media access to boom saftey zones Press
07/15/2010 | 20102828 5 Any reports on MISTY EVE o/a 8 Feb 2010 |Steven Queyrouze
07/15/2010 | 20102829 C2CEN Contact info for DTCG8402DAAT079 FOIA Group
07/15/2010 | 20102830 NIC Docs regarding the designation of Oll Dobrowski, LLP
Pollution Act of 1990
07/15/2010 | 20102831 NMC Merchant Mariner information Michelle Berger
07/15/2010 | 20102832 NMC Merchant Mariner information Paul Montez
07/15/2010 | 20102833 NMC Merchant Mariner information Anthony Carroll
07/15/2010 | 20102834 NMC Merchant Mariner information The Maritime Asbestosis
07/15/2010 | 20102835 NMC Merchant Mariner information The Maritime Asbestosis
07/15/2010 | 20102836 NMC Merchant Mariner information Theodora Kulesza
07/15/2010 | 20102855 8th District Legal Accident report on a allision that occurred  |Patrick Connick, LLC
o/a 22 Jan 09
07/15/2010 | 20102866 NVDC Hull search on SERT9937E202 Morten Lorenzen Sofinas
07/15/2010 | 20102867 NVDC Hull search SSUR8244F506 Anchors Away Vessel Documentation,
07/15/2010 | 20102871 NVDC CG-1258 application on ALABAMA West Virginia Marine Documentation,
07/15/2010 | 20102873 NVDC Documentation on TRAVELLER I, Willis E. Short Il
DOUBLE TROUBLE and ACIA
07/15/2010 | 20102939 NVDC Hull # 2 CRSUSD66G293 Timur Moiseyev
07/15/2010 | 20102941 NVDC Requesting docs on DANCE FOR LANCE |Textron Financial
07/15/2010 | 20102942 NVDC Hull number RPGBB110F607+46 Textron Financial
07/16/2010 | 20102837 NIC Copies of numerous DW FOIA request The New York Times
responses
07/16/2010 | 20102838 NIC Documents relating to VIKING POSEIDON |Halverson, Hirschfield & Associates

accdient o/a 5 June 10; Gulf of Mexico




07/16/2010

07/16/2010
07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010

07/16/2010
07/16/2010
07/16/2010
07/16/2010
07/16/2010
07/16/2010
07/19/2010

07/19/2010
07/19/2010

07/19/2010

20102839

20102840
20102841

20102842

20102843

20102844

20102845

20102846

20102848

20102849

20102850

20102851

20102852
20102853
20102854
20102876
20102874
20102875
20102748

20102823
20102877

20102878

5453

5453
5453

5453

5453

5453

5453

5453

PSC

5453/4

5453

5453

PSC
NMC
NMC
SEC New Orleans
NVDC
NVDC
9

5453 - Remand
ICC

1

Any docs related to incident report for
Activity # 172842

DIANE CENAC o/a 5 June 2010 near Petite
All records pertaining to an incident in NY
o/a 4 February 2010

Investigative file on injury o/b ATLANTICA
on 22 August 09

Copy of full report for JOHN MARCHI o/a 1
July 09

Incident report on 9 May 2010; Pier 12,
Brooklyn Cruise Terminal

MASTER SIMON collided w/ LINDA DIANE
o/a 30 June 2010

TRIBUTE SPECULATOR burned and sank
o/a 5 March 2010

Any invesitgative records related to
requestor

All info related to the demoltion of Ambrose
Light Tower in NY o/a 24 August 08

ROBERT ST. PEIRRE and DEBORAH E
o/a 17 March 09

DOWNTIME struck something on 9 Oct
2009

Military personal record for requestor
Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Entire file for THE CAVE

CG-1258 application for CAT SASS
CG-1258 application on CORSICA

Any and all contracts that CG has signed to
Talon security b/n April 20 and June 24
2010

MISLE act # 3404067

Copies of ICC operation plans, activities
and programs on specified dates

List of candidates who made the
certififcation for a position

Dana Raugi

Enterprise Products
Douglas & London

The Walters Nixon Group

NYC DOT Staten Island Ferry

Frenkel Lambert

Marine Safety Consultants, Inc.
TMS National Service Center
BODMAN, LLP

Boyle, Morrissey & Campo

Jones Walker
Arnold Cestari, LLP

Matthew Sullivan
LAPWARE, LLC
LAPWARE, LLC

Phelps Dunbar

Sterling Acceptance Corp.
Pacific Maritime Title
Public record Media

Wheat Oppermann & Meeks
Jeffrey Richelson

Angethlor Wimberly




07/19/2010
07/19/2010
07/19/2010
07/19/2010

07/19/2010

07/20/2010

07/20/2010

07/20/2010

07/20/2010

07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010

07/20/2010
07/20/2010

07/20/2010
07/20/2010

07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010

07/20/2010
07/20/2010

20102879
20102880
20102881
20102882

20102911

20102883

20102884

20102885

20102886

20102887
20102888
20102889
20102890
20102891
20102892
20102893

20102894
20102895

20102896
20102897

20102898
20102899
20102900

20102901
20102912

5453

5453
5453
5453

Sector Miami

6/PSC
5
Sec Boston
NPFC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
5453

5453
5453

5453
5453

5453

1

5453
5453

Sector Miami

CG 2692 reports regarding the collison with
Ride the Ducks

MISLE data info on an individual

MISLE data info on two individuals

Incident involving EAGLE CORONA o/a 24

June 2010

Reports of alleged explosion on recreational
vessel

Administrative seperation regarding former
CG member

Copy of form NVIC to provide guidance on
API-570

Copy of conversation on 12 July 2010 b/n
requestor and heilman

NOD issued to transocean from NPFC on
28 april 2010

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Consult from navy regarding MISLE report

SOUTHERN PEARL doc # 1216002
SEAFARER that sunk in 1972; San Diego,
CA

CG-2692 for Activity # 3132747

All docs related to SILVER SHADOW SAR
report on 22 Nov 09

Contents of GLENROSS and water pollution
report o/a 30 March 2010

Record regarding dishonorable discharge
for a former MK3 in the CG

All info regarding MISLE # 477571
Consult from DHS regarding "SONS"
Information regarding the death of
motorman o/a 10 Dec 2009

O'Bryan Law Center, PC

Port of Houston Auhority
Port of Houston Auhority
Connick and Connick, LLC

Brett Carlson

The Carpenter Law Firm, PC
Shook, Hardy & Bacon, LLP
Rick Leger

Dobrowski, LLP

Walter Hess

Kathleen Allen

Cook & Associates

The Maritime Asbestosis
Alina Dziekonski
Amanda Green

Navy JAGC

LyDecker/Diaz
Vito Sardo

M/G Transport Service, LLC
Gailey Associates Inc.

Benckenstien & Oxford, LLP
The Carpenter Law Firm, PC
James Galdikas

Associated Press
Bill DeVuyst




07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/20/2010
07/21/2010
07/21/2010
07/21/2010

07/21/2010
07/21/2010

07/21/2010

07/21/2010

07/21/2010
07/21/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010
07/22/2010

07/22/2010

20102928
20102940
20102944
20102945
20102946
20102948
20102903
20102904
20102906

20102907
20102908

20102909

20102910

20102943
20102947

20102913

20102914

20102916

20102917

20102918
20102919

20102920

Sec San Juan
NVDC
NVDC
NVDC
NVDC
NVDC

6
5453
5453

5453
5453

5
BSU Miami

NVDC
NVDC

NIC

ARSC Elizabeth City
5453
5453

5453
5453

5453

Accident involving snorkerlers & a vessel on
19 April 2009

Docs on REEF MYSTIQUE

CG-1258 application for SUNBURST
requesting CG-1258 application for PT 122

CG-1258 application for SMITTEN

Docs on SHERE KHAN

Agency submission to OMB 2010 IT
Assestment

Investigation report on ROBERT HAYES
incident o/a 21 Oct 2008

Copy of the report CRANE incident o/a 21
May 10; White Plains; FL

All ireports on an individual

Audio copy of radio traffic pertaining to
Activity # 3746069

Consult regarding an assestment of past
border security assistance

Any shipment records received on 28 April
08 regarding training equipment

Hull number FGQ8L154G011

Request blue prints for the vessel
CANADAIGUA LADY

All docs related to applications for a media
credential and any responses to such apps
as well as details

Contract info on HSCG38-10-P-300203 &
HSCG38-10-P-300202

Copy of any accident report relation to
JOHN MARCHI ferry on 1 July 09

Any & all docs related to Ml Phosphated
Corp from the year 2005 until present

Any records regarding aircraft N723LJ
Any and all reports related to FIVE RINGS

Records on SENTRY and LA PRINCESA,
MISLE # 3635628

Feuerstein & Smith

Guy Yudin & Foster, LLP
Gloria Rector Vessel
Gloria Rector Vessel

ASAP Marine
William Robinson
FOIA Group
Nancy Whitford

The Gray Insurance Company

Freehill Hogab & Mahar, LLP
Jim Sprague

Los Angeles Times/Chicago Tribune
SRT Supply Inc

Anchors Away Vessel Documentation
Sarah-Frank, LLC

Reporters Committee for Freedom of the
Press

Pacific Sky Supply, Inc
Michael Lamonsoff, LLP

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell &
Berkowitz

Susan O' Brien

LaMorte Burns & Co, Inc

Crowley




07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010

07/22/2010
07/22/2010

07/22/2010
07/22/2010
07/22/2010

07/22/2010
07/23/2010

07/23/2010
07/23/2010

07/23/2010

07/23/2010

07/23/2010
07/23/2010
07/23/2010
07/23/2010
07/23/2010

07/24/2010
07/26/2010

20102921

20102922

20102923

20102924

20102925

20102926

20102927
20102929

20102930
20102931
20102949

20102950
20102932

20102933
20102934

20102935

20102936

20102937
20102938
20102951
20102963
20102964

20102965
20102952

5453
5453
5453
5453
5453
5453

2
8 District Legal

SEC New Orleans
5453
NVDC

NVDC
NPFC

5453
5453

5453

5453

5453
NMC
NVDC
NVDC
NVDC

NVDC
5453

Records in relation to PAPA BEAR clean up
o/a 28 Feb 09; NY

Vessel info on RICHARD WAUGH incident
o/a 3 Oct 09

Vessel info on TWYLA MARGE incident o/a
10 Dec 09

Vessel info on DONNA GRIFFIN incident
o/a 27 Oct 09

Asphalt spill at Kinder Morgan Facility, Ohio
River o/a 18 july 09

Barge striking railroad bridge on the Illinois
River .Activity # 3284068.

Consult from DHS/OS/PRIV 10-0795

Info regarding CG Members in evacuation
after Hurricane Katrina

NORDIC HAWK AIS recordsings

BARGE CER 201(GREY HAWK)

entire file on WB V

registration # 83609701 DIPLOMAT

Letter dated on 28 April 2010 regarding Oil
Pollution Act 1990

KID A GIN incident o/a 22 May 2010
CG-2692 for BAYOU PRINCESS o/a 24
Feb 2010

Docs identifiing the number "6 pack”
licences issued by CG on specified days
CG-2962 for G.D. MORGAN & BAYOU
PRINCESS

Merchant Mariner information

MISLE date for a specific person

Hull number LAR65418G102

Hull number FGBY0717J708

Requesting docs from the folder for BLOWN
JOB

Hull number FGBH0398J809

Info regarding the ship listing of CARIVAL
ECSTASY o/a 21 April 10

Carman, Callahan & Ingam, LLP
Lakin Chapman, LLC
Lakin Chapman, LLC
Lakin Chapman, LLC

Marine Transportation Marathon Oll
Company
ADE Structures

DHS
Blue Williams, LLP

Connick and Connick, LLC

L&L Tower KEAN MILLER

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell &
Berkowitz

Joseph Varga

Bickel & Brewer

The Jaques Admiralty Law Firm
Mouledoux Bland Legrand & Brackett,
LLC

TroutMan Sauders

Mary Aufrecht

Pilot Board Application Committee
Frank Lam

Financial Underwriters Network
anchors away vessel documentation
Chad Nold

Tony Aliaga
Aronson Law Firm




07/26/2010

07/26/2010

07/26/2010

07/26/2010

07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/27/2010
07/27/2010

07/27/2010

07/27/2010

07/27/2010

07/27/2010

07/27/2010
07/27/2010

07/27/2010
07/27/2010

20102953

20102954

20102955

20102956

20102957
20102958
20102959
20102960
20102961
20102962
20102966
20102967
20102968

20102969

20102970

20102971

20102972

20102973
20102974

20102975
20103015

5453

PSC

NIC

NIC
NIC
D8
5 - REMAND
5 - REMAND
5 - REMAND
NVDC
5453
5453

5453

5453

5453

5454

R&D
5453

5453
NVDC

Fire o/b PRINCESS LAUREN on 22 May
2010

Honorable discharge records for former
Coastie

Records regarding Presidental Directive 24

Correspondence relating to dispersant
Corexit

Records related to the aerial app of
dispersants ex Corexit

Info related to the change of elavation on
the seabed since 20 april 2010

Electric bill for SEC Houston and SEC
Galveston

Allision involving SKA SATILLA and ENSCO
74

SAR for 27 June 08 incident; St Lawerence
River

MADELEINE o/a 6 March 09

Hull number IBW30323G607

Investigation report on XIN RUN incident on
16 June 2010

List of offshore infrastructure project Cg
planned in the last 5 years

Sinking of BETTY K o/a 3 April 10; Pillar
Point Harbor

Oil spill from the sunken houseboat GYPSY
o/a 27 May 10; Pillar Point Harbor

Oil spill report on XIN RUN incident on 16
June 2010

Report regarding joint MMS-CG on
Thunderhorse incident

Contract info on HSCG32-10-R-R00019
Incident reports on TORO & GOLDEN EYE

LONE STAR & CHANCE fire rescue
CG-1258 application for MISTRESS

DeOrchis & Partners, LLP
The Dick James Law firm
Bickel & Brewer

The Associated Press

Weitz & Luxenberg

Smitko & Ory

Jomel Nacaha

Sutherland Asbill & Brennan, LLP

CS Claims Group Inc

Houck Anderson

Anchors Away Vessel Documentation
Burr & Forman Results Matter
Oceaneering International, Inc

San Mateo County Times

Half Moon Bay Review

Jim Oberkirch
Fortune Magazine

Center Planet Repair, LLC
Save the River

Kunicki Draper
Marine Loan security




07/27/2010
07/27/2010
07/27/2010
07/28/2010

07/28/2010

07/28/2010

07/28/2010

07/28/2010
07/28/2010

07/28/2010

07/28/2010

07/28/2010
07/28/2010
07/28/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010

07/29/2010

07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010

20103016
20103017
20103022
20102977

20102978

20102979

20102980

20102981
20102982

20103013

20103014

20103018
20103019
20103020
20102983
20102984
20102985
20102986
20102987
20102988
20102989
20102990
20102991
20102992

20102993

20102994
20102995
20102996

NVDC
NVDC
NVDC
CG-4
PSC
5453
5453

5453
5453

SEC Northern New
England
Sec Buffalo

NVDC
NVDC
NVDC

CEU Providence

9
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
5453
5453

5453

5453
5453
5453

CG-1258 application for KASSIDY
CG-1258 application for AEOLES
Documentation on MOLLUSKA

Info on the new equipment tested on
"LITTLE GULP" & "BIG GULP"

All'info on former CG member regarding a
pending DUI homicide

information on MISLE # 464743 that
occurred on 24 July 09

docs related to a disabled motor vessel o/a
6 July 2010

LIL NICK MISLE # 501727

SAR report on incident o/a July 10;
Sacremento River

Copy of case A # 3657212

Incident report on boating accient aboard
JACK BISH

Hull number SCR13002F091

CG-1258 application for VOYAGER

Info on vessel DX 1000

Contract # HSCGG1-09-Q-3WK137
Contract # HSCG23-09-R-OPCRFI
Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Merchant Mariner information

Fire o/b EXPOSURE o/a 8 Jan 2010
Records of the orginal call that was made to
NRC about Enbridge incident; Ml

Final investigation report into the grounding
of VOGETRADER; Hi

Copies of USCG Case # 248-10

SEA RAY SUNDANCER o/a 9 July 2010
Allison b/n KITTIWAKE and Exxon Mobil
Grand

Vessel Documentation Services
Vessel Documentation Services
Mary Yee

Timothy Crouse

Capital Mitigation Consultants
Steve Accetura
Boat US

Boat US
Vessel Assist San Francisco Bay & Delta

Paul Boots
Michael Larson

Jefferrey Bastulli

Pacific Maritime Titile
Maynard Cooper & Gale
Stamford Wrecking Company
FedSources Inc
Cynthia Henson

Stan Reigger

Stephen Benson

Joan Sorrentino

Nettie Clouthier

Steven Whitney

Dennis Kerr

Brad Salo

Marine Cargo Surveys of Hawaii

R.J. Whitfield and Associated inc
Travelers

Legge Farrow Kimmitt McGrath & Brown,
LLP




07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010

07/29/2010

07/29/2010

07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

07/30/2010

20102997
20102998
20102999
20103000

20103001

20103002

20103021
20103043
20103003

20103004

20103005

20103006

20103007

20103008

20103009

20103011

5453
PSC

5453
611

611

PSC

NVDC
SEC Corpus Christi
NIC

5453

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

5453

all info concerning NAUTILUS

entire file on a specifed individuals
Capsizing o/a 19 June 09; Everett, WA
Contract HSSCCG06D00003 - REFERRAL

Contract HSSCCG06D00002 - REFERRAL

Personnel records related to injuries
induced while on active duty
Documentation on JESSE BRENT

Incident involving a pleasure craft o/a 20
July 10

Communications regarding BP
employees/contractors and their authority or
ability to police public lands

Details on violations at Port Operation
Manual, inspections performed at Louisiana
Offshore Port facility and description of
certification process on ships from 1 Jan 03
to 30 July 10

Communications b/n USCG and
ExxonMobil, Shell or ConocoPhillips
concerning safety of oil rigs b/n 20 April 08
to 30 July 10

Details or information on endangered
species in the Gulf following DWHZ spill
from 20 April 10 to 30 July 10

Docs on turtles being killed in controlled oll
burns following the BP oil spill from 20 April
10 to 30 July 10

Details of any flights records of C-130
carrying dispersants to the Gulf

Details of all meetings and/or docs
concerning exemption and directive on the
use of dispersants

An extract of certain fields system within
MISLE

Jerry L Carney & Associates inc
Alatsas and Taub, PC

LeGros Buchanan & paul

FOIA Group

FOIA Group

Donald Lee Hall

Michael Ramsey
Karen Butler

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Greenpeace

Toxics Jorgensen




07/30/2010 | 20103012 5453 MISS MANDY regististration info Richard Hobbs Barker
07/30/2010 | 20103044 Sector Detriot SAR case investigative report that occurred; (WMM, LLP
Lake MI
07/30/2010 | 20103045 Sector Detriot SAR report and MISLE # 511519 o/a 18 Monak Marine Surveying, LLC
July 2010; OH
07/30/2010 | 20103046 NVDC Hull number SXJ01089F607 Anchors Away Vessel Documentation




